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ABC Imaging Bruce Wiener +1 212‐490‐3801 bwiener@abcimaging.com

American/Interstate Signcrafters Tom Garatina +1 813‐727‐7227 tgaratina@aisigncrafters.com

Big Apple Sign Corp. dba BIG Apple Visual Group Siraj Sayed +1 631‐881‐5006 siraj@bigapplegroup.com

Crown Sign Systems Justin Coltun +1 914‐375‐2118 justin@crownsigns.com

Design Communications Ltd. Roger Stone +1 407‐897‐0559 rstone@dclorlando.com

Visual Citi, Inc Raza Manji 631‐482‐3030 raza@visualciti.com

Flexlume Signs Jeremy Reynolds +1 716‐884‐2020 jreynolds@flexlume.com

Florida Sign Group  Stephen Kaufman +1 703‐975‐3022 stephen@floridasigngroup.com

Forge Signworks Judd Davies +1 732‐751‐1818 ext. 206 cwasshem@forge‐signworks.com

Jones Sign Co., Inc. Rich Ongirski +1 610‐389‐2222 rongirski@jonessign.com

L & H Signs Quinten Heinly +1 610‐750‐3639 quintenh@lhsigns.com

Lauretano Sign Group Jesse Reidhaar +1 860‐582‐0233 jesse@lauretano.com

Nova Industrial Arts George Kennedy gkennedy@novaindustrialarts.com

Paramount & Co David Kinsey +1 636‐578‐1218 dkinsey@paramountandco.com

Quorum Group LLC dba Takeform Tom Hungerford +1 716‐465‐5586 tth@takeform.net

Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. Mikhail Khalfan +1 718‐392‐0779 mikhail@sdgny.com

Signs and Decal Corp. Angelica Monterola +1 347‐718‐7648 prequalification@signsanddecal.com

ABC Imaging Bruce Wiener +1 212‐490‐3801 bwiener@abcimaging.com

American/Interstate Signcrafters Tom Garatina +1 813‐727‐7227 tgaratina@aisigncrafters.com

Big Apple Sign Corp. dba BIG Apple Visual Group Joseph Thomas +1 212‐863‐9561 joseph@bigapplegroup.com

Crown Sign Systems Justin Coltun +1 914‐375‐2118 justin@crownsigns.com

Design Communications Ltd. Roger Stone +1 407‐897‐0559 rstone@dclorlando.com

Visual Citi, Inc Raza Manji 631‐482‐3030 raza@visualciti.com

Flexlume Signs Jeremy Reynolds +1 716‐884‐2020 jreynolds@flexlume.com

Florida Sign Group  Stephen Kaufman +1 703‐975‐3022 stephen@floridasigngroup.com

Forge Signworks Judd Davies +1 732‐751‐1818 ext. 206 jdavies@forge‐signworks.com

41a ‐ Signage Exterior

41b ‐ Signage Interior
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Jones Sign Co., Inc. Rich Ongirski +1 610‐389‐2222 rongirski@jonessign.com

L & H Signs Quinten Heinly +1 610‐750‐3639 quintenh@lhsigns.com

Nova Industrial Arts George Kennedy gkennedy@novaindustrialarts.com

Paramount & Co David Kinsey +1 636‐578‐1218 dkinsey@paramountandco.com

Quorum Group LLC dba Takeform Tom Hungerford +1 716‐465‐5586 tth@takeform.net

Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. Estimating dept +1 718‐392‐0779 estimating@sdgny.com

Signs and Decal Corp. Angelica Monterola +1 347‐718‐7648 prequalification@signsanddecal.com
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